
157-00106
Article Number: 157-00106

Oval Shaped Stud Mount Ties, 6.6" Long, 50lb Tensile, Without Thumb Bar, PA66HS, Black, 1000/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Fixation Method (FF)

Identification Plate Position

Releasable Closure (Yes/No)

Tie Closure

Short Description

157-00106

T50SOSSB5-High-E-O-US

Black (BK)

• Head allows for a .2" lateral adjustment on stud during installation.
• Quick and easy installation ideal for manufacturing environment.

Oval Shaped Stud Mount's special design allows for a .2" (5.5mm) lateral adjustment, allowing for any misalignment
of the stud or incorrect position of the tie on the cables. The "soft push" mount allows it to be installed onto a weld
stud without the use of any tools.

Weld Stud Fixing

none

No

plastic pawl

Oval Shaped Stud Mount Ties, 6.6" Long, 50lb Tensile, Without Thumb Bar, PA66HS, Black, 1000/pkg

Minimum Tensile Strength (imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (N)

Length L (imperial)

Length L (metric)

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Bundle Diameter min (imperial)

Bundle Diameter min (metric)

Bundle Diameter max (imperial)

Bundle Diameter max (metric)

Stud Size (Imperial)

Stud Size (Metric)

50.0 lbs

225 N

6.6 "

167.0 mm

0.2 "

5.0 mm

0.04 "

1.0 mm

1.4 "

35.0 mm

0.2 "

5.0 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity

bag

1000

Material

Material Shortcut

Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)

PA66HS

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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Flammability

Operating Temperature

ROHS Conformity

UL94 V2

-40 °F to +221 °F (-40 °C to +105 °C)

Yes


	157-00106
	Article Number: 157-00106
	Oval Shaped Stud Mount Ties, 6.6" Long, 50lb Tensile, Without Thumb Bar, PA66HS, Black, 1000/pkg
	Base Data
	Product Dimensions
	Logistics and Packaging
	Material and Specifications



